

Phone: (513) 733-4447 Fax: (513) 733-0176

Lockland, On 45215		a C	OIVERZII	-Y company			
Proposal Submitted To Future Valued Customer	Attenti	Attention		Phone () -	Fax () -		Date 02/17/23
				Job Name Bellevue High School Phase 1			Job # 41627
Street				Job Street 201 Center St			Proposal ID 58657
City, State and Zip West Chester, OH 45069	Architect	Date of Plans	Add #	Job City, State and Zip Bellevue, KY 41073140		Customer Job # None	Customer Po
We hereby submit specification	ns and estima	tes for:				J.	
							Price
Furnish and install VCT and rub and carpet included. *Figured as normal working hou *1/4" underlayment included for *Waxing of VCT after installatio *Not responsible for replacement	ırs all wood subfl	oors					\$54,470.00
demo							
*Figured as cutting to the existing included)	ng wood base	(removal and re	-mstalla	MON OF EXISTING WOOD DASE	1100		
•					В	ase Bid Total:	\$54,470.00
We PROPOSE to perform the v	vork complete	in accordance	e with t	he specifications and as	describe	d above for the SU	M of: \$54,470.00
Signature:			-	Cell: (513) 305-3885 apan@spectracf.com			ψο-1, 17 0.00
 This Proposal may be withdrawn, if not including signing a subcontract that including service charges of 1.5% per month (1 even if no suit or action is filed. All work shall be performed in a workmaperformed only after execution of a written execution. All work is contingent upon strikes, accion worker's Compensation and Liability Including the execution of all such substances claim, loss, expense and attorney fees in programs may result in additional costs. Notwithstanding anything herein to the eximilar charges, or other government and 	and approval. Pay 18% per annum). Ir anlike manner accorden change order. ork: (a) Customer so and provide writtencement of Spectrath testing; and (c) Addents or delays beginnered. (a) the project sites and their location related to Spectra's asured. This propositions are also and their locations are accordingly all prices accontrary, all prices and their locations are accontrary, all prices are and their locations are accontrary, all prices are accontrary, all prices are accontrary, all prices are accountrary, all prices are accountrary.	ment terms are net and the case of any deforming to industry state that the stall concrete and results to Spectra, a's work, then Custon concrete sub floor syond Spectra's control of the fullest extension of the full ex	and any and any and any and any and and and and and and and any and any and any and any	convenience fee of 2% will be addomer shall pay Spectra's reasonable as to receive flooring shall be free receiving flooring for vapor emission a list of any sealers applied to the provide Spectra with access to all cetting manufacturers' requirements the shall carry insurance for all hazer dangerous substances, either exted by law, Customer shall indemnated or state statute related to have in any OCIP/CCIP or related property of the shall of the property of the shall indemnated and in any OCIP/CCIP or related property is a shall indemnated and in any OCIP/CCIP or related property is a shall indemnated and in any OCIP/CCIP or related property is a shall indemnated and in any OCIP/CCIP or related property is a shall indemnated and in any OCIP/CCIP or related property is a shall be added and in the shall indemnated and in any OCIP/CCIP or related property is a shall be added and in the shall	ded if paying value attorney fere and clear of concrete sub-concrete s	via credit card. Past due it es and costs, including the debris. Any changes to the debris of the de	nvoices are subjectorse on any appeal, the work shall be the series' as not provide suching and Customer or the execution of a sare fully covered by that given written from any damage, as, pate in such
ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL: You are authorized to do the w Customer: Future Valued Cust	ork as specifi	rices, specifica ed. Signe		and conditions are satisf	actory an	d are hereby ACC	EPTED.



Phone: (513) 733-4447 Fax: (513) 733-0176

LOCKIANO, OTT 402 TO		аС)IVERZII	ey company			
Proposal Submitted To Future Valued Customer	Attenti	Attention		Phone	Fax () -		Date 02/17/23
Tutare values outstants.				Job Name Bellevue High School Pha	Job # 41628		
Street				Job Street 201 Center St			Proposal ID 58658
City, State and Zip	Architect	Date of Plans Add #				Customer Job #	Customer PO
West Chester, OH 45069 We hereby submit specificatio	ns and estima	ites for:					
							Price
Item Description Furnish and install VCT and rul	ber base for a	II areas include	d in Pha	se II. Demo of existing car	pet		\$60,245.00
*Figured as normal working hot *1/4" underlayment included for *Waxing of VCT after installatio *Not responsible for replaceme demo *Figured as cutting to the existi	r all wood subfl in not included nt of any existi	ng wood subfloo					
included)					В	ase Bid Total:	\$60,245.00
We PROPOSE to perform the	work complete	in accordanc Jeremy C	e with t	he specifications and as Cell: (513) 305-3885	describe	d above for the SU	JM of: \$60,245.00
Signature:			•	apan@spectracf.com			
 This Proposal may be withdrawn, if not including signing a subcontract that inc costs. This proposal is subject to credit review to service charges of 1.5% per month (even if no suit or action is filed. All work shall be performed in a workm performed only after execution of a writ Prior to commencement of Spectra's w recommendations utilizing ASTM F217 reports at least 10 days prior to commensall be responsible for the costs of succeptate waiver agreement. All work is contingent upon strikes, acceptate waiver agreement. All work is contingent upon strikes, acceptate waiver agreement. Customer represents and warrants that notice to Spectra of all such substance claim, toss, expense and attorney fees Spectra is fully licensed, bonded, and it programs may result in additional costs Notwithstanding anything herein to the similar charges, or other government a 	and approval. Pay 18% per annum). Ir anlike manner accorden change order. ork: (a) Customer so and provide writtencement of Spectrach testing; and (c) A idents or delays be asurance. It: (a) the project site is and their location related to Spectra's neured. This propositions are the surrance, it is contrary, all prices	ment terms are net and the case of any deforming to industry standard test all concrete and results to Spectra as work, then Custoway concrete sub floory ond Spectra's control of the fullest extends in the fullest extends all ability, if any, include all does not include	and days. A fault, Custon ndards. An sub floors, including more shall pors not menous or oth ent permit ding any financial participatic.	convenience fee of 2% will be add omer shall pay Spectra's reasonable reas to receive flooring shall be free receiving flooring for vapor emissing a list of any sealers applied to the provide Spectra with access to all certing manufacturers' requirements are shall carry insurance for all hazer dangerous substances, either extend by law, Customer shall indemning and or state statute related to have in any OCIP/CCIP or related pro-	led if paying ve attorney feed and clear of on levels and concrete sub oncrete sub for installation ards, including the posed or configuration of the property, defend an ardous or of grams. Required	ria credit card. Past due it es and costs, including the debris. Any changes to the debris. Any changes to the debris of the deb	invoices are subjections on any appeal, the work shall be rers' es not provide suching and Customer or the execution of a are fully covered by has given written from any damage, es.
ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL You are authorized to do the w Customer: Future Valued Cus	ork as specifi	rices, specifica ied. Signe		and conditions are satisfa	actory an	d are hereby ACC	EPTED.

Spectra Contract Flooring Cincinnati Kovach 5 Kovach Drive Lockland, OH 45215



Phone: (513) 733-4447 Fax: (513) 733-0176

Lockland, OH 45215		a£	VERZI	FY company				
Proposal Submitted To Future Valued Customer	Attenti	Attention		Phone	Fax () -		Date 02/17/23	
Tutale valued editions				Job Name		Job # 41629		
Street				Job Street			Proposal ID 58659	
×	la de la constanta de la const			201 Center St Job City, State and Zip Customer Jo			Customer PC	
City, State and Zip West Chester, OH 45069	Architect	Date of Plans	Add #	Bellevue, KY 41073140		None	None	
We hereby submit specificatio	ns and estima	ates for:						
Item Description							Price	
Furnish and install rubber tile, rexisting rubber tile, demo or rul	ubber tread/ris bber treads, ar	sers, and rubber nd minor floor pr	base in ep inclu	two stairwells. Demo of ded.			\$25,150.00	
*Figured as normal working how *Minor floor prep figured as one	urs e skim							
, , ,					В	ase Bid Total:	\$25,150.00	
We PROPOSE to perform the	work complet	e in accordanc	e with t	he specifications and as	describe	d above for the SU	JM of: \$25,150.00	
Signature:				Cell: (513) 305-3885 apan@spectracf.com			Ψ20,100.00	
Conditions of Proposal:		Email. Je	erenny.co	apan@spectraci.com				
 This Proposal may be withdrawn, if not including signing a subcontract that inc costs. This proposal is subject to credit review to service charges of 1.5% per month (even if no suit or action is filed. All work shall be performed in a workm performed only after execution of a writ Prior to commencement of Spectra's we recommendations utilizing ASTM F217 reports at least 10 days prior to comme shall be responsible for the costs of sur separate waiver agreement. All work is contingent upon strikes, acc Worker's Compensation and Liability Ir Customer represents and warrants than notice to Spectra of all such substance claim, loss, expense and attorney fees Spectra is fully licensed, bonded, and in programs may result in additional costs Notwithstanding anything herein to the similar charges, or other government and transport of the similar charges, or other government and transport of the similar charges, or other government and transport of the similar charges, or other government and transport of the similar charges, or other government and transport of the similar charges, or other government and transport of the similar charges, or other government and transport of the similar charges, or other government and transport of the similar charges, or other government and transport of the similar charges, or other government and transport of the similar charges, or other government. 	v and approval. Pay 18% per annum). I anlike manner accten change order. Tork: (a) Customer (a) and provide writtencement of Spectrich testing; and (c) violations or delays be assurance. It: (a) the project sits and their location related to Spectral insured. This propose. Contrary, all prices	yment terms are net : n the case of any det ording to industry sta shall test all concrete en results to Spectra 'a's work, then Custo Any concrete sub floo eyond Spectra's contr e contains no hazard ((s). To the fullest ext s liability, if any, include sal does not include	30 days. A fault, Custon and ards. Al esub floors, including mer shall pors not me rol. Custon dous or oth tent permit ding any fiparticipatic	convenience fee of 2% will be addomer shall pay Spectra's reasonable reas to receive flooring shall be free a list of any sealers applied to the provide Spectra with access to all deting manufacturers' requirements the shall carry insurance for all hazer dangerous substances, either extend by law, Customer shall indemned and or state statute related to hat on in any OCIP/CCIP or related pro-	led if paying ve attorney fee and clear of on levels and concrete sub oncrete sub for installationards, including sposed or corrify, defend ar zardous or of grams. Requ	via credit card. Past due it es and costs, including the f debris. Any changes to it alkalinity per manufactur floor; (b) If Customer do floors for appropriate test in will require correction or grire. Spectra's workers incealed; or (b) Customer ind hold Spectra harmless ther dangerous substancests for Spectra to partic	nvoices are subject ose on any appeal, the work shall be rers' es not provide suching and Customer r the execution of a are fully covered by has given written from any damage, es.	
ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL You are authorized to do the w	: The above p	orices, specifica	ations, a	and conditions are satisf	actory an	d are hereby ACC	EPTED.	
Customer: Future Valued Cus		Signe	ed:			Date:		